Dick of

mo

L'AUTEID STATES CADEPORATION CADILEANY

SEVENTY PINE STREET

NEW YORK, N. Y. 10005

12121 952-0400

WRITER'S DIRECT DIAL NUMBER

952-9381

June 3, 1974

RE: MILROY-AUTOMATED, INC.

J. Robert McClure, Jr., Esq. McClure & Wigginton 134 West Pensacola Street P. O. Box 1716 Tallahassee, Florida 32302

Dear Mr. McClure:

Enclosed are the documents required to incorporate the above together with our check for \$48.00 payable to the Secretary of State. Please file noting we are agent and return two certified copies. We are sending three copies.

Advise by phone upon filing.

Cordially,

PA/sl Encl. Paul Allersmeyer Assistant Secretary

FLORIDA - DOMESTIC

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING PLACE OF BUSINESS OR DOMICILE FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN THE STATE OF FLORIDA AND NAMING AN AGENT UPON WHOM PROCESS MAY BE SERVED

said Act:	In pursuance of Chapter 48,091. Florida Statutes, the following is submitted, in complished with	
	First That MILROY-AUTOMATED, INC.	
u corporation	n of the State of Florida with its principal office, as indicated in its Certificate	
of Incorpora	ntion at 134 W. Pensacola St., in the City of Tallahassee	
in the Coun	ity of Leon State of Florida has named the United	
States Corpo	oration Company at 134 West Pensacola Street, in the City of Tallahassee (32302), in the County of	
Leon, State o	of Florida, as its agent to accept service of process within this state, and has designated the said address	
as its place o	of business or domicile for service of process in Florida. Raleigh S. Althism incorporator	-
	Edward DeLong Incorporator	
	(Ahli) Guine	
	Robert Spriggs	
	MUSIN Com	
	Nelson Varon, Incorporator	

Having been named to accept service of process for the above corporation, at the place designated in this certificate, the undersigned hereby accepts its appointment in this capacity, and agrees to comply with the provisions of said Act relative to keeping open said office.

UNITED STATES, CORPORATION COMPANY

Granda Sansalda

Dated:

May 31, 1974.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

MILROY-AUTOMATED, INC.

We, the undersigned, being desirous of associations for the purpose of becoming a corporation for profit under the laws of the State of Florida, do make, subscribe and acknowledge these Articles of Incorporation, pursuant to Chapter 608, Florida Statutes, 1961, and other applicable provisions of the laws of Florida, and acts amendatory thereof and supplemental thereto, and we hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is

MILROY-AUTOMATED, INC.

SECOND: The corporation may engage in any activity or business permitted under the laws of the United States and the State of Florida.

Without limiting in any manner the scope and generality of the foregoing, it is hereby provided that the corporation shall have the following purposes, objects and powers:

To manufacture, purchase sell, develop, design, construct, import, export and deal generally in and with optical, medical, physical, chemical, mechanical and scientific instruments, implements, devices, products, apparatus, formulae, compounds and compositions of every kind and nature and the machinery, technology. processes and research in connection therewith.

To purchase, manufacture, produce, assemble, receive, lease or in any manner acquire,
hold, own, use, operate, install, maintain, service, repair, process, alter, improve, import, export, sell, lease, assign, transfer and generally
to trade and deal in and with raw materials, natural or manufactured articles or products, machinery,
equipment, devices, systems, parts, supplies, apparatus,
goods, wares, merchandise and personal property of
every kind, nature or description, tangible or intangible, used or capable of being used for any purpose
whatsoever; and to engage and participate in any
mercantile, manufacturing or trading business of any
kind or character.

To improve, manage, develop, sell, assign, transfer, lease, mortgage, pledge or otherwise dispose of or turn to account or deal with all or any part of the property of the corporation and from time to time to vary any investment or employment of capital of the corporation.

To borrow money, and to make and issue notes, bonds, debentures, obligations and evidences of indebtedness of all kinds, whether secured by mortgage, pledge or otherwise, without limit as to amount, and to secure the same by mortgage, pledge or otherwise; and generally to make and perform agreements and contracts of every kind and description, including contracts of guaranty and suretyship.

To lend money for its corporate purposes, invest and reinvest its funds, and take, hold and deal with real and personal property as security for the payment of funds so loaned or invested.

To the same extent as natural persons might or could do, to purchase or otherwise acquire, and to hold, own, maintain, work, develop, sell, lease, ex-

change, hire, convey, mortgage or otherwise dispose of and deal in lands and leaseholds, and any interest, estate and rights in real property, and any personal or mixed property, and any franchises, rights, licenses or privileges necessary, convenient or appropriate for any of the purposes herein expressed.

To apply for, obtain, register, purchase, lease or otherwise to acquire and to hold, own, use, develop, operate and introduce and to sell, assign, grant licenses or territorial rights in respect to, or otherwise to turn to account or dispose of, any copyrights, trade marks, trade names, brands, labels, patent rights, letters patent of the United States or of any other country or government, inventions, improvements and processes, whether used in connection with or secured under letters patent or otherwise.

tion, partnership, limited partnership, joint venture, or other association of any kind, or in any transaction, undertaking or arrangement with the participating corporation would have power to conduct by itself, whether or not such participation involves sharing or delegation of control with or to others; and to be an incorporator, promoter or manager of other corporations of any type or kind.

To pay pensions and establish and carry out pension, profit sharing, stock option, stock purchase, stock bonus, retirement, benefit, incentive and commission plans, trusts and provisions for any or all of its directors, officers and employees, and for any or all of the directors, officers and employees of its subsidiaries; and to provide insurance for its benefit on the life of any of its directors, officers or employees, or on the life of any stock—holder for the purpose of acquiring at his death shares of its stock owned by such stockholders.

To acquire by purchase, subscription or otherwise, and to hold for investment or otherwise and to use, sell, assign, transfer, mortgage, pledge or otherwise deal with or dispose of stocks, bonds, or any other obligations or securities of any corporation or corporations; to merge or consolidate with any corporation in such manner as may be permitted by law; to aid in any manner any corporation whose stocks, bonds or other obligations are held or in any manner guaranteed by this corporation, or

in which this corporation is in any way interested; and to do any other acts or things for the preservation, protection, improvement or enhancement of the value of any such stock, bonds or other obligations; and while owner of any such stock, bonds or other obligations to exercise all the rights, powers and privileges of ownership thereof; and to guarantee the payment of dividends upon any stock, the principal or interest or both, or any bonds or other obligations, and the performance of any contracts.

Suitable and proper for the accomplishment of any of the purposes or the attainment of any of the objects or the furtherance of any of the powers hereinbefore set forth, either alone or in association with other corporations, firms or individuals, and to do every other act or acts, thing or things incidental or appurtenant to or growing out of or connected with the aforesaid business or powers or any part or parts thereof, provided the same be not inconsistent with the laws under which this corporation is organized.

The business or purpose of the corporation is from time to time to do any one or more of the acts and things hereinabove set forth, and it shall have the power to conduct and carry on its said business, or any part thereof, and to have one or ore offices, and to exercise any or all of its corporate powers and rights, in the State of Florida, and in the various other states, territories, colonies and dependencies of the United States, in the District of Columbia, and in all or any foreign countries.

The enumeration herein of the objects and purposes of the corporation shall be construed as powers as well as objects and purposes and shall not be deemed to exclude by inference any powers, objects or purposes which the corporation is empowered to exercise, whether expressly by force of the laws of the State of Florida now or hereafter in effect, or impliedly by the reasonable construction of the said laws.

THIRD: The amount of the authorized capital stock of the corporation is sixty (60) shares, all of which are without par value.

FOURTH: The amount of capital with which the corporation will begin business is five hundred dollars (\$500.00).

FIFTH: The corporation is to have perpetual existence.

SIXTH: The initial street address of the registered office of the corporation is 134 West Pensacola Street, in the City of Tallahassee, Leon County, Florida and the name of the resident agent thereat and in charge thereof is the United States Corporation Company.

SEVENTH: The number of its directors shall be four (4)
EIGHTH: The names and street addresses of the first
Board of Directors, who, subject to the provisions of these
Articles of Incorporation, the By-Laws and the laws of Florida,
shall hold office for the first year of the corporation's existence, or until their successors are elected and have qualified,

NAMES

are as follows:

RALEIGH S. ALTHISAR

EDWARD De LONG

ROBERT G. SPRIGGS

NELSON VARON

STREET ADDRESSES
5000 Park Street North
St. Petersburg, Florida
5000 Park Street North
St. Petersburg, Florida
Six Dunton Court
East Northport, New York
Six Dunton Court
East Northport, New York

NINTH: The name and street address of each subscriber to these Articles of Incorporation are as follows:

RALETJA S. ALIHISAR

NAMES

EDWARD De LONG

ROBERT G. SPRICGS

NELSON VARON

STREET ADDRESSES
5000 Park Street North
St. Petersburg, Florida
5000 Park Street North
St. Petersburg, Florida
Six Dunton Court
East Northport, New York
Six Dunton Court
East Northport, New York

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have this 7th day of -May, 1974, male and subscribed these Articles of Incorporation for the uses and purposes aforesaid.

Taland & All Mun (SEAL)

FOWARD DE LONG

(SEAL)

ROBERT G. SPRIGGS.

_ (SEAL)

(SEAL)

NELSON VARON AUG

Signed and sealed in the presence of:

ુ 🤊

STATE OF NEW YORK)

COUNTY OF NEW YORK)

Be it remembered, that on this 7th day of May,

1974, personally appeared before the undersigned, a Notary

Public, RALEIGH S. ALTHISAR, EDWARD DeLONG, ROBERT G. SPRIGGS, and

NELSON VARON parties to the foregoing certificate,
each to me well known and known to me to be the individuals
described in and who signed and executed the foregoing cer
tificate, and severally acknowledged and declared that they
made and subscribed the foregoing certificate as their

voluntary act and deed, and that the facts therein set forth
are true and correct.

GIVEN under my hand and official seal this 7th day of May 4, 1974.

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEW YORK DAVID REDIVING

Rotary Public tonto of them York
No. 50-517-251

Qualified in Messau County
Term Expires March 50, 19

J.

454252 (a)

AMENDMENT OF DESIGNATION OF PLACE FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS

AGAINST

MILROY-AUTOMATED, ING.



The United States Corporation Company, a Florida corporation, hereby certifies:

- (1) That the subject corporation has heretofore designated the said United States Corporation Company as its resident agent, and its office in Tallahassee as the corporation's office, place of business or domicile for the service of process within the State of Florida;
- (2) That the subject corporation, acting herein through the United States Corporation Company as its duly appointed agent, hereby amends its certificate heretofore filed and designates 800 Barnett Bank Building, Tallahassee 32302, as its new office, place of business or domicile for the service of process within the State of Florida; and
- (3) That the said United States Corporation Company hereby reaccepts and reaffirms its designation as the resident agent of the subject corporation, and agrees to comply with the provisions of law with respect to keeping such office open for the service of process.

UNITED STATES CORPORATION COMPANY As agent of the corporation named above.

Vice President

Dated: September 16th, 1974.

LAW OFFICES

SMITH & MOORE

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION 600 DARNETT BANK BUILDING

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32302

ALEMPA HELE SACCY Y HADCE SECCY ECLIATION SE BYANDYW SELL

September 26, 1974

Walter I. Woore, JR. Coursel

FOST OFFICE BUX 1169 (904) 222-5510

SEP 26-74 -2 46000 ******3.05

Secretary of State Corporations Division The Capitol Tallahassee, Florida

Re: Resident Agent forms for corporations represented by United States Corporation

Company

ATTN: Director - Corporations Division

Dear Sir:

Attached hereto are Amendments of Designation of place for service of process against 995 foreign and domestic corporations that United States Corporation Company represents in the State of Florida.

I understand the filing fee is \$3.00 per amendment and I am enclosing a check in the amount \$2,985.00, to cover the costs of filing these forms.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Sincerely yours,

Edgar M. Moore

EMM:sp

Enclosures

				- · · · · ·	•	<u> </u>		
- ·	VANCAT LITTING LEES	f .	PORATION		•			
	D-PRCUIT CORP. D-NON-PROFIT CORP.	ANNUA	AL REPORT			•		
	·	OUE 450 400 4	DELLINGUENT-JU	LY 1 VALIDATION	AREA - DO NOT WINTE IN THIS SP.			
	HIS FORM HING FEE TO.	CHARTER NUMBER	2 06/5/1974 DATE INC. OR IF FO	REIGN (39)	CACK COMMAN		n this offic	
EGR	ETARÝ OF STATE		DATE QUALIFIED II	H FLA.	ANGE TO:	YEÁRIS COVER	ij this repor	RT.
ie c	Capitol Ahassee. Florida	FED. EMPLOYER ID. NO	o. applied for	3 ACCOUN	CAL CLOSE OF (HO) 12	1975		
	32304	(4a) CHANGE TO:		(58) CHANC		₹ <u>·</u>		
					DO NOT WANTE IN THIS SPACE			Y COL
6)	MilRoy-Autor	mated, Inc.				Zu Ero	A DIVISION US	unti
ACT ME		1 (21) + 3 3				EC. W	* A	
						**********************	n opolonia e e	ር <i>ቦ፣</i>
1	£*	· ·		<u> </u>	7.5 · 4	6997.	<i>በ</i> ጳጳጳጳጳ	·).1.".
ন		NO OF ACCRESS IS DEFEREN	IT, WASSE I FORMS.		•	· 注: 20	: . •	
DEN		rader		3	a in in	イ語語		•
DDEN ENT NO SIEE	1960 Whitfie		33580	7	めなっとう	Dr is	3 1	
DRES	ss Sarasota, F	lorida	33300		PLEASE READ IN	ISTERIOTIONS	ON DA	C.V.
-	. NOI		ANL WILL BE ADDRESSED TO TH		T ADDRESS OF CORPORATION.	CHOCHONS	אם אוט	.011
		TO COMPLY WITH THE	s requirement, please chain dress of the <u>principal plac</u>	GE THE MAILING AD	Daess to replect the			
		omated.Inc.	J. La Grandia	CHANGE TO:			•	_
D) nes	1960 Whitfie	ld Avenue						
, :=3 	Sarasota, F	"lorida	33580	<u>HO</u> P.O. BOX	<u> </u>			
	بندند آب میتر بند <u>ت مقیمت بیشند</u>		المام المستورين الم المستورين المستورين	5-7 m			 _	<u>.</u>
D	Officers/Directors Hame	8	STREET ADDRESS		CITY / STATE		TITLE	(S)
	Raleigh S. Alti	hisar	,		Sarasota, Fl	orida	Pres:	Dirk
•								
ı								
ļſ	Robert G. Spri	iggs			East Northpo	rt, New Yo	dk Sec'y	Dir.
	Robert G. Spři	igga			East Northpo	ort, New Yo	d: Sec'y	Dir.
		iggs						Dir.
	Robert G. Spri	iggs			East Northpo			
	Nelson Varon	1			East Northpor	t, New York		
		1				t, New York	у. ў :	Dir.)
	Nelson Varon Edward DeLon	gi			East Northpor	t, New York	у. ў :	Dir.)
	Nelson Varon	gi			East Northpor	t, New York	у. ў :	Dir.)
	Nelson Varon Edward DeLon Eugene A. Llo	g; oyd			East Northpor	t, New York	у. ў :	Dir.)
	Nelson Varon Edward DeLon	g; oyd			East Northpor	t, New York	у. ў :	Dir.)
	Nelson Varon Edward DeLon Eugene A. Llo	g; oyd			East Northpor Largo, Flori East Noric Largo, Fl.	ida hes, N.Y.	Y. Pi	Dir.
	Nelson Varon Edward DeLon Eugene A. Llo	g; oyd		I DECLARS THAT	East Northpor Largo, Flori East Norte Largo, Fl.	t, New York ida thes, N.Y.	Treas Treas	Dir.
9	Nelson Varon Edward DeLon Eugene A. Llo	g oyd		I DECLARE THAT STOCK ION CENTI PREVIOUS YEAR H FURTHER DECLARI	East Northpor Largo, Flori East Norte Largo, Fl.	t, New York ida thes, N.Y.	Treas Treas	Dir.
0	Nelson Varon Edward DeLon Eugene A. Llo E. T. Serface 1 Stock 50 shares @ \$2	oyd 2; 000, 00		I DECLARE THAT STOCK ION CENTI PREVIOUS YEAR H FURTHER DECLARI	East Northpor Largo, Flori East Noric Largo, Fl. ALL FLORIDA DOCUMENTARY STATES OF INTEREST OR PART TAVE SEED PAGE AS REQUIRED E I HAT I AM THE AUTHORIZED FIT IS TRUE AND COMMENT.	t, New York ida thes, N.Y.	Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas	Dir.
0	Nelson Varon Edward DeLon Eugene A. Llo E. T. Serface 1 Stock 50 shares @ \$2	oyd , 000, 00	DE MILEAREST OR PARISONALION)	I DECLARE THAT A STOCK (OR CERTIF PREVIOUS YEAR HE SURTHER DECLARIENTIFY AND THAT AUTHORIZED SM	East Northpor Largo, Flori East Noric Largo, Fl. ALL FLORIDA DOCUMENTARY STATES OF INTEREST OR PART TAVE SEED PAGE AS REQUIRED E I HAT I AM THE AUTHORIZED FIT IS TRUE AND COMMENT.	AMP TAXES APPLICABING TRANSACTORY CHAPTER 201, FLORERSON TO SIGN THE	Treas Treas	Dir. Dir.
	Edward DeLon Eugene A. Llo E. T. Serface 1 STOCK 50 shares @ \$2	Oyd 2,000.00 ODDYALLE OF ALL CERTIFIC AVES C STATED VALUE SHARES AUTH	DO WHENEST ON PARTICUPATIONS HORIZED AUTOMOTE SOOK VALUE	I DECLARE THAT STOCK FOR CERT PREVIOUS YEAR H FURTHER DECLARI ENTIFY AND THAT AUTHORIZED SIE TITLE C	East Northpor Largo, Flori East Noric Largo, Fl. ALL FLORIDA DOCUMENTARY STATISTICS OF INTEREST OR PAST TAVE BEED PADO AS REQUIRED E IN TAIL THE AUTHORIZED FIT IS TRUE AND COMPRESS. GHATURE	AMP TAXES APPLICABING TRANSACTORY CHAPTER 201, FLORERSON TO SIGN THE	Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas	Dir. Dir.
	Edward DeLon Eugene A. Llo E. J. Serface 15008	Oyd 2,000.00 ODDYALLE OF ALL CERTIFIC AVES C STATED VALUE SHARES AUTH	DO WHENEST ON PARTICUPATIONS HORIZED AUTOMOTE SOOK VALUE	I DECLARE THAT STOCK FOR CERTIF PREVIOUS YEAR H FURTHER DECLARE ENTIFY AND THAT AUTHORIZED SH TITLE C	East Northpor Largo, Flori East Noric Largo, Fl. ALL FLORIDA DOCUMENTARY STATEMENT OF INTEREST OR PARTIAVE BEEN PAID AS REQUIRED E I THAT I AM THE AUTHORIZED F IT IS TRUE AND GOING OF THE A	AMP TAXES APPLICABING TRANSACTORY CHAPTER 201, FLORERSON TO SIGN THE	Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas	Dir. Dir.
	Edward DeLon Eugene A. Llo E. T. Serface 1 STOCK 50 shares @ \$2	Oyd 2,000.00 ODDYALLE OF ALL CERTIFIC AVES C STATED VALUE SHARES AUTH	DO WHENEST ON PARTICUPATIONS HORIZED AUTOMOTE SOOK VALUE	I DECLARE THAT STOCK FOR CERT PREVIOUS YEAR H FURTHER DECLARI ENTIFY AND THAT AUTHORIZED SIE TITLE C	East Northpor Largo, Flori East Noric Largo, Fl. ALL FLORIDA DOCUMENTARY STATEMENT OF INTEREST OR PARTIAVE BEEN PAID AS REQUIRED E I THAT I AM THE AUTHORIZED F IT IS TRUE AND GOING OF THE A	AMP TAXES APPLICABING TRANSACTORY CHAPTER 201, FLORERSON TO SIGN THE	Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas Treas	Dir. Dir.

STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Certificate Dasignating Place of Business or Domicile for the Service of Process Within This State, Naming Agent Upon Whom Process May Be Served and Names and Addresses of the Officers and Directors.

<u> </u>				
in pursuance of Chapter 48,091, Florida Statutes	s, the following is s	ubmitted, in compliance	with sai	đ Act:
Must-That Milroy-Automated, Ir	ic.			
a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws	of the State of	Florida 1 7	a 7	66799 *****3,55
with its principal office, as indicated in the acticles of in				
County of Manatee	, State of	Florida		-
bas named Paul D. Shrader		·		
located at 1960 Whitfield Avenue				<u> </u>
(Street address an		P.O. Box address not accept matee	Miles	ω . _n
State of Florida, as its agent to accept service of process	· •		ASSEE	21 E
OFFICERS: AFFIX TITLES: NAME		specific addri	. FL08.1:1:	D .
Raleigh S. Althisar - Pres.	Sar	asota, Florida	¥ '	
Robert G. Spriggs - Secy.	Eas:	t Northport, N.	Υ,	
Nelson Varon - V. P.	Eus	t Northport, N.	Υ.	
Edward DeLong - Treas.	Lar	zo, Florida		
DIRECTORS: .		SPECIFIC ADDR	ESS	
Raleigh S. Althisar - Pres	Sara	sota, Florida		
Robert G. Spriggs	East	Northport, N.	Υ.	
Nelson Varon	East	Northport, N.	Y.	
Edward DeLong	Larg	o, Florida		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Eugene A. Lloyd	East	Noriches, N.	ζ.	
E. J. Serfass Largo, Fl	. By	(Corporate Office	1)	- Free
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT: (MUST BE SIGNED BY DES Having been named to accept service of process for I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to said office. It is necessary to file this certificate within thirty days after file	r the above stated concepts with the	proporation, at place design provision of said Act re (Resident Agent apporation, as to domestic Corp.	lative to	o keeping open
days elter issuance of permit to foreign corporations; and theres its officers and/or directors.	nter wasa corporation	nas enangro its place bi bi	Pluces ox	agent or corners

Filing Fee: \$3.00 corp-23

4-54252

(MILTON) ROY SOFT CONTACT LENS.

Capital Stock, \$ 60 sh com

Principal Office Tallahassee Filed 6-Filed By ORIGINAL NAME: MILROY-AUTOMATED, INC. (a) R.A. FILED 10-3-74 U. S. CORP. CO. (b) AMEND AUTH PRES NAME: FILED 11-14-75

11-14-15



VILTON ROY COMPANY

5000 Park Street Month © St. Petersburg, Florida 33733 © (813) 544-258; € Telex 52-3459

November 14, 1975

HOV 14-75 42 . 53300 ***

Secretary of State State of Florida Tallahassee, FL 32302

> G. TAX Piling_ R. AGENT FEE

& COPY

N. BANK

REFUND

BALANCE DUE

TOTAL 25

Gentlemen:

75 /2 753200 **** 10.00

In connection with the proposed change in name of our whollyowned subsidiary MILROY-AUTOMATED, INC., to MILTON ROY SOFT CONTACT LENS, INC., we are enclosing two copies each of the following documents:

Certificate of Amendment of Articles of Incorporation of MILROY-AUTOMATED, INC. dated November 14, 1975.

Written Consent to Use of Similar Corporate Name executed by MILTON ROY COMPANY November 14, 1975.

Also enclosed is our check in the amount of \$15.00 to coverathe filing fee and a second check for \$10.00 to cover a receipt of the filing.

Sincerely,

Edward DeLong

Senior Vice President and

Secretary

/ec



Secretary of State

STATE OF FLORIDA THE CAPITOL TALLAHASSEE 22204

Telephone Number 904/488-3140

MILTON ROY CO! PANT 5000 Park St. North St. Petersburg, Fla. 33733

Charter Number:

4 -04252

ATT: EDWARD DELONG

Howether 14, 1277

Subject: A'S WE FROM: "ILRED WATED, THE. CHANGED TO: FIRTON ROY DOFT CONTACT LENS, INC. This will acknowledge receipt of the Following documents for the above captioned corporation: 1. Check in the amount of \$ 35. 2. Articles of Incorporation X 3. Amendment to Articles of Incorporation 4. Articles of Merger or Consolidation 5. Certificate of Withdrawal received and filed _ 6. Limited Partnership _____ 7. Trademark Application ENCLOSED: Z 1. Certified Copy(ies) ____ 2. Certificate(s) under Seal ___ 3. Photocopy(ies) ____4. Other Filed: 21-54-75 Sincerely, nettie J. Simo

Nettie F. Sims, Chief

Bureau of Corporation Records

NFS.An

Enclosures:

Corp. 2 6/12/75



MILTON ROY COMPANY

5000 Park Street North O St. Petersburg, Florida 33733 D (813) 544-2581 O Telex 52-3459

November 14, 1975

Secretary of State State of Florida Tallahassee, FL 32302

Gentlemen:

In connection with the proposed change in name of our wholly owned subsidiary MILROY-AUTOMATED, INC., to MILTON. ROY SOFT CONTACT LENS, INC., we are enclosing two dopies each of the following documents:

Certificate of Amendment of Articles of Incorporation of MILROY-AUTOMATED, INC. dated November 14, 1975.

Written Consent to Use of Similar Corporate Name executed by MILTON ROY COMPANY November 14, 1975.

Also enclosed is our check in the amount of \$15.00 to cover the filing fee and a second check for \$10.00 to cover a receipt of the filing.

Sincerely,

Edward DeLong

Senior Vice President and

Secretary

/ec

STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Written Consent to Use
Of Similar Corporate Name

Pursuant to Section 131 and Section 8 of the Florida General Corporation Act, Milton Roy Company, a Pennsylvania corporation qualified to do business in the State of Florida ("Milton Roy"), with its registered office in Florida at 800 Barnett Bank Building, Tallahassee, Florida 32302, being the sole shareholder of all of the outstanding stock of MilRoy-Automated, Inc., a Florida corporation (the "Company"), with its registered office in Florida at 134 West Pensacola Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32302, does hereby adopt and consent in writing without a meeting to the following amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of the Company:

The Articles of Incorporation of the Company shall be amended to change the name thereof from MilRoy-Automated, Inc. to MILTON ROY SOFT CONTACT LENS, INC.

and Milton Roy hereby further grants its written consent to the use of such name by the Company.

In TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused this consent to be signed by a duly authorized officer and its corporate seal, duly attested by another such officer, to be hereunto affixed, this 14th day of November, 1975.

MILTON ROY COMPANY

Title Win Backers

Attest:

(CORPORATE SEAL)

Cianatura

Title

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

MILROY-AUTOMATED, INC.

MILROY-AUTOMATED, INC., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Florida

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

3.

- 1. That at a meeting duly convened and held, the board of directors of said MILROY-AUTOMATED, INC. adopted a resolution setting forth a proposed amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation, declaring its advisability and calling a meeting of the sole stockholder of the said corporation for consideration thereof.
- 2. That thereafter, pursuant to such call of the board of directors, and waiver of notice signed by the sole stockholder of the corporation, a special meeting of the sole stockholder of said corporation was held, at which meeting the following resolution adopting the amendment proposed by the board of directors was offered:

RESOLVED, that the proposal of the board of directors that the articles of incorporation of this corporation be amended by changing the name of the corporation to MILTON ROY SOFT CONTACT LENS, INC. be and it hereby is adopted and the articles of incorporation of this corporation are hereby amended by changing the name of the corporation to MILTON ROY SOFT CONTACT LENS, INC.

on November 14, 1975, upon the resolution so offered and the amendment therein contained, and upon it was determined that all shares entitled

That a vote of the sole stockholder of record was taken

to be cast by said sole stockholder had been voted in favor of the amendment.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said MILROY-AUTOMATED, INC.

does hereby take this certificate under its corporate seal and the hand
of RICHARD L. HORN, its vice president, and the hand of C. EDWARD
LIGGANS its secretary, and the said vice president and the said
secretary hereby hereunto set their hands and cause the corporate
seal of the corporation to be hereunto affixed this 14th day of November,
1975.

MILROY-AUTOMATED, INC.

Richard L. Horn Vice President

(CORPORATE SEAL)

C. Edward Liggan Secretary STATE OF FLORIDA)
COUNTY OF PINELLAS)

I, Eileen L. Cole, a notary public in and for the state and county aforesaid, hereby certify that Richard L. Horn and C. Edward Liggans, personally known to me and known to me to be vice president and secretary respectively, of MILROY-AUTOMATED, INC., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Florida, and who as such officers executed the foregoing certificate of amendment this day, personally appeared before me and acknowledged before me that they executed said certificate of amendment as such officers, in the name of and for and on behalf of said corporation freely and voluntarily for the uses and purposes therein expressed, and with full authority so to do.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal this 14th day of November, 1975.

Notary Public

Notary Public, State of Florida at Large. My Commission Expires October 27, 1976.

(Notary Seal)

Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Incorroration of NILROY-AUTOMATED, INC., a corporation organized and existing under the Laws of the State of Florida, changing its name to MILTON ROY SOFT CONTACT LENS, INC., filed on the 14th day of November, A. D., 1975, as shown by the records of this office.

14th

Movember.

454252 Jun 28 10 23 AM 76

CERTIFICATE CHANGING REGISTERED AGENT OR REGISTERED CHANGE OF PROCESS WITHIN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.037, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED:

CORP, 25a 1/1/76

;
FIRSTTHAT Milton Roy Soft Contact Lens. Inc.
JUN 25# 8 ~ 62600******15.
WITH ITS PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS AT CITY OF Serasote (CITY)
STATE OF Florida , REGISTERED AGENT United States Corporation Company (STATE)
REGISTERED OFFICE 300 East Park Avenue (STREET ADDRESS AND NUMBER OF BUILDING,
POST OFFICE-BOX ADDRESSES ARE NOT ACCEPTABLE) CITY OF Tallahassee
SECOND-THE NEW REGISTERED AGENT IS C. E. Liggans
REGISTERED OFFICE 5000 Park Street North, St. Petersburg, Florida 33733
CITY OF St. Petersburg
THIRDTHE STREET ADDRESS OF THE REGISTERED OFFICE AND THE STREET ADDRESS OF THE BUSINESS OFFICE OF THE REGISTERED AGENT, AS CHANGED, ARE IDENTICAL
FOURTHTHE BOARD OF DIRECTORS LUTHORIZED THE ABOVE CHANGE.
SIGNATURE CLOCK OFFICER)
TITLE Treasurer
DATE June 17, 1976
CILING FEE: \$15.00 SIGNATURE (REGISTERED AGENT)
DATE

ANNUAL FILLING FEET	Con	PORATION			5.00)	
55.00-PROFIT CÔRP. \$5.00-NON-PROFIT CORP.	ANNU	AL REPORT -	Sul-14-	76 2 238	915-00	E	
and those thorn was.	DUE-JAK :	DELINOUENT-JULY		DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE	7		
REMIT THIS FORM A FILING FEE TO: DEPARTMENT OF STATE	1 494252 CHARTER NUMBER	2 2 06/05/197 DATE IND. ON IF FORE GAYE QUALIFIED IN F	எ டு	WELGOPE 3U51	LITED (of last bed In this offi	E
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS THE CAPITOL	(4) FED, EMPLOYER ID, N		Here was a second		1976 COVER	S) THIS REPO	_
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32304	(4a) CHANGE TO:	59-1568395	7.7			1/6	2
	G GAMAGE TO						
	Y SUFT CONTAC	IT LENS, ING.	PLEASI	READ INSTRU	CTIONS O	N BAC	
EXACT NAME			A CONTRACTOR				
						XXX	
			OWN SESSO			ALC:	2000
6 454252	al defice. Post-office box	ALONE WILL NOT BE ACCEPTABLE	69			_	
MILTUN ROY S	SUPT CONTACT	LENS, INC.		STREET ADDRES	is Change	Ē.	
ADDRESS 1960 WHITFI	ELD AVE.						
SARAŜOTA, FI	L.	33580					
_							
ANXABBKANANAK		E. Liggans	(2) DE				
SECRETERED XDOXOGXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		OPark St. N. Petersburg, Fla.	REC	SISTERED AGENT			
AGENT AND SANKA STOTAGE STANKA		29994033709	INCLU	AND/OR ADDRES DE REGISTERED			
ADDRESS 6							
B) NAMES OF ALL OFFICERS AN	E PROVIDED BELOW, STRIXED DIRECTORS	THROUGH INCORRECT ENTRIES. CO	ORRECTIONS MUST BE	LEGIBLE. CITY / STATE	·	TITLES BE SH	MUST OWN
ALTHISAR, RS	LEIGH S.	1960 Whitfield	Une.	SARASUTA, FL		PRES	DIR
Horn, Richard	<u> </u>	1960 Whitfield	ave.	Sarasota, Fl		VP	
AMMONT X X ALSO FROM			A	KAKE XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXX	XXXX	XXXX
Liggans, C. E		lelle Palm h	loive	Largo, Fl		sec	
MANAX ESS SANKE	ertxe.			MAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXX	5.5.R	SACK
Clingerman, E	.A.	11144 HAMMOC	K. Un.	Largo, Fl		Tres	
DEFRINGSXXDDXXX			- 	bakkiisbaxskix		TRES	33434
Healey, James	F	1361 Snell Ha	More Da	St. Petersbur	g, Fl		DiR
SASAKAN KAN AN SASAK	<u> </u>			XXXXXXXXXXX		WXR	
Subak, John T				Radnor, Pa.			DIR
SAGARAX AND BUX	XXX	:		WAXT XKK OWOW	8xxxx	XXXX	
	,					1	
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE.	FOR DIVISIO		CERTIFY THAT I AM I REPORT AS REQUIRED PROERSTAND MY SIGNI	AN OFFICER OF THE CORPOR BY CHAPTER BOT, FLORIDA ATURE ON THIS REPORT SHAL	LATION EMPOWER STATUTES, I FUR L HAVE THE SAME	ED TO EXE THER CERT LEGAL EFF	FY THAT I
: 菱	. 250 1.250	AS PAN.	AADE UNDER OATH,				
	30E	` ` \^` ▮⁵	IGNATURE		1 1811	1000 -	
PPROVI AND FILED	405	, /	1111-6	retary	TEL NO) 544-7	19C1
A P P	AHA	•	DATE Jur	ne 29, 1976		. ;	
	, 88.4 1.00 €					co	RP-AR75
Y	,				····		

SEE IMPORTANT DISSOLUTION NOTICE ON OTHER SIDE STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT Bruce A. Smathers Secretary of State THIS REPORT MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A \$5 FEE. 74800 ** k* Form COR 620 READ NOTICE AND INSTRUCTIONS ON OTHER SIDE BEFORESMANNING ENTRIES 1. Name and Address of Corporation Principal Office: Enter Change of Address of Corporation Principal Office, P.O. Box Number Alone is NOT Sufficient. 454252 (MILTON) RDY SOFT Street Address CONTACT LENS, INC. 1960 WHITFIELD AVE. P.O. Box No. SARASOTA, FL 33580 City State If above address is incorrect in any way, enter the correct address in Item 2. Include Zip Code. Zip Code Federal Employer Identification Number 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 5. Date of Last Report To Do Business in Florida 06/05/1974 50-154R395 1976 6. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and Director Street Address of Each Officer and Director Names of Officers and Directors Title City and State (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) ALTHISAR: RALEIGH S PRES 1960 WHITFIFID <u>SARASOTA, FI</u> EXTREM X BOX X X X BOX KARMENTAKEN ICGANS.C. EDWARD ARGO. FI CLINGERMANJE A ARGO: HEALEY JAMES F HARROR OR PETERSBURG, FL SUBAK JOHN T RADNOR, PA 7. Registered Street Address (Do NOT Use P.O. Box Number) IGGANS, C. Agent 5000 PARK STREET NORTH Information City, State and Zip Code ST PETERSAURG Street Address (Do NOT Use P.O. Box Number) If you wish to change Registered Agent on City, State and Zip Code this form, enter all new information here 8. An officer of the Corporation must sign this report. This report must be signed by one of the following: The President, Vice President, Secretary, Assistant Secretary or Treasurer or if the Corporation is in the hands of a receiver or trustee, shall be executed on behalf of the Corporation by the receiver or trustee. No Other Fitles Will Be Accepted, Your Report Will Be Returned II It Does NOT Bear An Authorized Signature. I Certify That I Am An Officer of the Corporation, the Receiver or Trustee Empowered to Execute This Report as Required by Chapter 607 F.S. I further Certify That I Understand My Signature On This Report Shall

THIS REPORT MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THE \$5 FEE

Treasurer

(813) 544-2581

June 22, 1977

Titla

Have the Same Legal Effect As If Made Under Oath.

Typed Name of Signing Officer

Edgar A. Clingerman

Corp-48

4-54252 (b) No.



(MILTON) ROY SOFT CONTACT LENS.

Capital Stock, \$ 60 sh com at NPV

Principal Office Tallahassee

Filed

Filed By ORIGINAL NAME: MILROY-AUTOMATED, INC. (a) R.A. FILED 10-3-74 U. S. CORP. CO.

- (b) AMEND AUTH PRES NAME: FILED 11-14-75

APPROVED
AND
FILED
PLORIDA DEPT.OF STATE
CORPORATIONS DIVISION
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

aug 15-78 780228

The state of the s	•			 -			···i
SEE IM	PORTA	NT DI	SSOLUTION N	OTICE ON	OTHER S	IDE	
CORPORAT	RTMENT IN OF COI ION AI	of Stat BPORATI VNUAL	TE IONS		AUI	G -5-78 🙎	665******10.0
> READ NOTICE	AND IN	STRUC	TIONS ON OTHE	R SIDE BEI	ORE MAKIN	G ENTRIES	4
1. Name and Address of Corporation Princ	dpat Office	1;		2. Enter Cha P.O. Box	inge of Address of Number Alone is	of Corporation Pri NOT Sufficient.	ncipal Office.
454252 (MIL CONTACT LENS, 1960 WHITFIEL SARASOTA, FL	(MDT. 1'C. 3'C. 3358		50F7 ⁻ →.	Street Addre P.O. Box No Mail to City	5000 Par P.O. Bo	rk Street 1 ox [2]6) tersburg	North
If above address is incorract in an in Item 2, include Zip Code.	ıy way, ent	er the cor	teet édquest	State			Zip Code 33733
3. Oate incorporated or Qualified		4	. Federal Employer Identification Num	ober	}	5. Date of Last Report	
6. , Names and Street Addresses of Each O	ficer and		(FEINI	58-1	548393.1		1977
Names of Officers and Directors	Tigle	Director (x)	. Office	Address of Each r and Director Post Office Bo		Cit	y and State
Clingerman, E.A.	Treas	210	3839 Inver	ness Dr.		SARASTITA	Le EL
MENTAL CALLED	達	7. T	DAME AND A	CMEX N X XV	×	XXXXXX	KXXX
INGANS.C. FOWARD		SEC	ANA PALIL	18	·	LARGE	<u>: </u>
HEALEY, JAMES E		o ca	1361 SMELI				FESAUDG, EL
SHRAK., IDEN T		OTRO	1	rings Rd		RADNOR	PA
		1100		···•			
7: Registered Agent Information	City, St	NS,	p Cods			DO NOT USE P.O.	
If you wish to change	Name	-IERS	aupg. Fl. 3	3703	Street Address (Do NOT Usa P.O	, Box Numberi
Registered Agent on this form, enter all new information here	City, Sta	ite and Zi	p Gode				
S. An officet of the Corporation must sign Secretary, Assistant Secretary or Treasure the Corporation by the section or trus No Other Traiss WA	urer or if th tea.	ie Corpor	eport must be signed ation is in the hands Report Will Be Retu	of a receiver or	trustae, shall be	executed on beha	lf of -
I Certify That I Am An Officer of the Coi as Required by Cheoter 607 F.S. I further Have the Same L.	poration, Cartify To	the Receiv	ver or Trustee Empoy erstand My Signature	vered to Execu	te This Report		
Typed Name of Signing Officer C. Edward Liggans			Title Secret	ary		Telephone Nu (813) 54	
Suratura	١					June	, 1978

distantial investment

CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT



STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF COMPORATIONS

THE FILING FEE FOR THE 1979 ANNUAL REPORT IS \$10.

THIS REPORT MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A SIG FEE

■ READ NOTICE AND	INSTRUCTIONS ON OTHER SIDE B	EFORE MAKING ENTRIES >
1. Name and Address of Corporation Principal O 454252 MILTON BOY SOFT C 5000 PARK STREET P.O. BOX 12169 ST. PETERSBURG, F	ONTACT LENS, INC. NORTH L 33733	2. Enter Change of Address of Corporation Principal Office, P.C. Box Number Afone is NOT Sufficient. Street Address P.C. Box No. City State 5. Date of Last Board.
Names of Outcome	Title Street Address of Each Officer and Director (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Num	City and State
CLINGERMAN, E.A.	P/T/D3839 INVERNESS DR.	SARASOTA, FL
LIGGANS, C. EDWARD	S 606 PALM DR.	LARGO, FL
HEALEY, JAMES F.	D 1361 SNELL HARBOR (CR ST. PETERBSURG, FL
SUBAK, JOHN T.	D 7 SEVEN SPRINGS RD.	RADNOR, PA
7. Registered Agent Information		If you wish to change Registered Agent on this
Name		form, order all new information below
LIGGANS, C. E. Street Address (Do NOT tize P.O. Box Numbon 5000 PARK STREET NORTH City, State and Zip Godo		Street Addless (Po NOT Usa P.O. Box Number)
ST PETERSBURG FL	33709	City State and Zip Code
t Certify That I Am An Officer of the C This Report as Required by Chapter 8 This Report Shall Have the Same Leg	····	signature on 6-4-19
Typed Name of Signing Officer C. Edward Liggans	Tale Secretary	(813) 544-2581
Elgnature	EU NIG EEE FOR THE 1070 ANNUA	3-23-79

523 10,00

04-13-79

DUE DATE ON OR AFTER JANUARY 1 AND ON OR BEFORE JULY 1 OF EACH YEAR

PRATION

REPORT

THIS REPORT HUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A \$10 FEE

PLOT DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE O

COMPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

(Form COR 620) Rev. 11/18/79



THIS REPORT MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A \$10 FEE

READ	NOTICE	AND INSTRUCTION	NS ON OTHER	SIDE B	efore making	ENTRIES .
		PLEASE STAPL				

READ NOTICE AND	INSTR PLEASE	UCTIONS ON OTHER SIDE BE STAPLE CHECK TO ANNUAL RE	FORE	MAKING ENTRIE	8 🏲
. Name and Address of Corporation Principal C				Change of Address of Co , P.O. Box Number Alone	rporation Principal
F454252		7		Address	1
MILTON ROY SOFT	CONTA	T LENC THE		Plaza Pl. N.	F
		- ;	P.O. Bo		
ADDOOXXRARKX STABBER	XMEHRX	1		. Box 12169	
P.O. BOX 12169		**	City	, DOX IE LOS	
_ ST. PETERSBURG,	FL	33733		Petersburg.	
tt -b	·		State		Zip Code
If above address is incorrect in item 2. Include Zip Code.	in any way,	Shirt ing Correct Scoress		Florida	33701
. Date Incorporated or Qualified		4. Federal Employer		5. Date of	
To Do Business in Florida	/1974	Identification Number 59-156	370E	Last Report	1979
Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer			0372		4717
THE RES DID CHART MUNICIPATED OF CACH PRINCIP	third Gudore	•			
	T	Street Address of Each		<u> </u>	
Names of Officers	Title	Officer and Director (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Hum	harat	City and 5	ate
and Directors	 	2276 Kingfisher Ln.	nes#	Clearwater	Fl.
CLINGERHAN. E.A.	PIT	DOGO XINGITERNES XXDR		SARASOBAKO	
	1	* A STANDARD AND A STANDARD A STANDARD AND A STANDARD A STANDARD A STANDARD AND A STANDARD		ALLEN WARRACO	<u> </u>
LIGGANS.C. EDWARD	s	606 PALM DR.		LARGO, FL	
accountry abunds	+			Lanco) . L	
HEALEY, JAMES F.	D	1361 SNELL HARBOR)R	ST. PETERBS	URG, FL
SUBAK, JOHN T.	D	7 XSEXEN SPRINGS RD	•	RADNOR, PA	
· Registered Agent Information					
Name				change the Register tered Office a sept	
LIGGANS, C. E.				tered Unice a sept 1 by the new Regist	
Street Address (Do NOT Use P.O. Box Numbe	•			ted by the Presider	
8 DOOD PARKX STADE OWN OR TH	One	Plaza Pl. N.E.		of the corporation m	
Cily, State and Zip Gods			a fee		
ST PETERSBURG, FL		\$35009x 33701			
. See alonati	inteen on	ctions under instructions on rever	se side	of this form,	
I Certify That I Am An Officer of the C 607 F.S. I further Certify That I Under	orporation	n, the Receiver or Trustee Empowered	to Exec	cute This Report as R	equired by Chapter
yped Name of Signing Officer		Title		Talaphone Nur	
C Edward Liggans		Secretary		(813) 823-	
				Date	
Signature By:	<u>a 1</u>	4542	52 0	12-27-30 227	80 1386 10.
DO NOT VIRITE IN THIS SPACE	T	,			· — —

CORPORATION		FLOREDS TRADIMENSOR INV		/144 194
ANNUAL REPORT		Sample grad the strain. Take the strain and strains		FILED
		k demini i humid i nymbebilijaga 1,5 v. s	•	Aca 3 (14) M'81
	1001			Man of the state
ting of poor wort	to Manage o	Bearing a secretary		the first of the said A
		uctions on other side	_	wariig entries 🔗
र के कार्या विशेषणक प्राप्त में मुख्यम्य (इंटेट्रिक्ट इस्ट्रेस मार्किस व्यक्		avaire check (o vrante a		There is no the part of the property of the property of the part o
[***154252		• •		A Street
MILTON ROY SOFT	I CONTAC	I LENS, INC.	3 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
, P.O. 80x 12169		,		-
ST. PETERSBURG	, re	33701;		
enthem 2 probability Co.	14	and the distribution of the desired and the desired	*	in English Programme
Dair in precision of Obstituding the Section of the Control of the		4 में देशीलाओं हेंगा ग्रेपुर्वेत — व्यवस्था विकास के विकास के विकास है कि विकास है कि विकास है कि विकास है कि व	•	The state of the s
Herron and Sheet Ad Herron of Each Of	35/1974 Ser and Exercis	' Jtan 59-1:	5 <u>6</u> 8395	
and the state of the last the last and the same of the		egan enem en onder ome y insula singlikale in man y y e.		
Dames of O books and Directors	Total:	Street Aller of A Ca. Other ages been to ibe NOT Use Fost Office for N	a mit s es.	A secretary and
LINGERMAN, E.A.	0.1	2534 Heron Lane	**** >	
		DEFAR REVERDONSHOW	NILK.	CLEARNATER FL
IGGANS, C. EDWARD	<u>S</u>	606 PALM DR.		LAPGO, FL
EALEY, JAMES F.	D	1361 SHELL HARBOR	DR	ST. PETERBSURG, FL
ивак, јони т.	D	7 SPRINGS RD.		RADNOR, PA
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	en e
· ` 11 '				1
and the state of t			·	ili. Lipotento mare esta e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
				en e
Registered Agent Informatio	n .			. 1
TEGANS C. F.		. 227	To Hegis	hange the Repateted Agent and/or Wed. Office Separate statement
TOBANS C. F. Rost Address (Do NOT Use P.O. Box No	nbár)		signal execu	Wed Ciffor Separate statement way the right Registered Agent and fled by the President or Vice President
NE PELZA PL NE hy state and the code	-		e lee	of the proporation must be filed with
Tieerensaure, fi		33791	0 100	
		ctions under instructions on rev		
Ceruly That I Am An Officer of the	Corporation	the Receiver or Trustee Empower	ed to Ener	cule This Report as Required by Chapte to Legal Effects As If Made Under Dath
port Oxing of Floring Officer		Title	11.0 9415	Telephone funder
AEdward Llygans		Secretary	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(313) 823-4444
				2-6-81

DUE DATE ON OR AFTER JANUARY I AND ON OR BEFORE JULY 1 OF EACH YEAR CORPORATION FLOPIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE ANNUAL REPORT DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 1982 GETTOP Fragtiers July 9 17 25 54 1962 Socretary of State Read Notice and Instructions on Other Side Before Making Entries Filing Fee of \$10 Required -Make Checks Payable To: Secfletary of State 2 Eater Change of Address of Corposes on First to a City to P.O. Ros Norther Africa & NOT Suffice of 1. Name and Address of Corposition Princips. Office T454252 Inter Autres HILTON ROY SOFT CONTACT LENS, INC. ONE PLAZA PLACE NE F 5 B 1/ 4/ P.O. BOX 12165 , ST. PETERSBURG, FL 407EE State Ziti Giane If above address is income time any way, wider the context waities with the 2 include $2\pi\rho$ Code 3. Date incomplicated or Qualified To Do Business in Fronce Feder's Ellawyer steeling 57-156839 06/05/1974 04/09/3963 5 Names and Sirent Addresses of Each Officer and Orienta Striet Appress in Eart. Officer and Discript Use Prat Office Box Numbers: Name of off Officers City And State P/T/02534 HERON LANE CLINGERMAN, E.A. CLEARWATER FL LIGGANS & C. EDWARD LARGO, FL ST. PETERBSURG, FL S **606 PALM DR.** HEALEY, JAHES F. D 1361 SNELL HARBOR DR SUBAK, JOHN T. n 7 SPRINGS RD. RADNOR, PA Registered Agent Information 7 Name and Address of Current Registered Agent R No. Hard Address of New Registered Agent LIGGANS, C. E. Street Address (Do NOT Use P.O. Box Number) ONE PLAZA PL NE City, State and Zip Code ST PETERSBURG, FL 337D 9. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.034 and 607.037. Florida Statutes, the undersigned concoration, organized under the taxis of the State of Sucida submits, this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or our imiting state of Frontia Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of cirectors on , SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) \$3.00 additional fee required for Registered Agent changes. Sea signature restrictions under instructions on reverse side of this form i Certify That I Am An Officer of the Corporation, the Reneiver or Trustee Empowered to Execute This Report as Required by Chapter 607 F.S. I further Certify That I Understand My Signature On This Report Shalt Have Try Same Legal Effect. 4s if Mode Under Oath Date By: Typed Name of Signing Officer Telephone Number C. Edward Liggans Secretary (813)823-4444

DUE DATE ON OR AFTER JANUARY 1 AND ON OR BEFORE JULY 1 OF EACH YEAR

CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

APPROVES FILED

Jun 9 12 43 PM 1983

1983 George Fire Jeres Secretary of States

TORIUNDETT OF TARROUT

Read No Filing Fee of \$	lice and i 10 Requi	instructions on Oth Ired —Make Chec	er Side Belore f :ks Payable To	Haking Entri o: Socretary	oagurpur atlan y o x s ibrainsse	is only a h E. Florida
1. Name and Address of Corporation Principa	Office		_ <u> </u>		enge of Arbbers of S O Bus to a bot Aris	Expension to colors on a bill buttered
F454252 MILTON ROY SOFT CON ONE PLAZA PLACE NE P.O. BOX 12169	TACT	LENS, INC.)	Secure Adul		
ST. PETERSE TO, FL		337	ר יבט			
if above address is incorrect in in New 2 Hickide Ziri Ondi-	any way,	स्वकार विक्षः जातवः तं क्रायम	**	State		Zaja C. rate
3 Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Ficrida UL/Q5/1	974	4 Federal Employer Rife onto 2500 Num	²⁶⁰ - FL ¹⁴⁰ -59	L568395	5 Date 11 Last Report	06/09/1982
6 Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer at	d Director					
Names of Officers and Directors CLINGERHAN, E.A. LIGGANS, C. ED WARD HEALEY, JAMES F. SUBAK. JOHN T.	Fale P/1/0 S D D	Office	R. Harbor i		CLEARWAT LARGO, F	L RBSUPG, FL
				~ ***		
			eni information			
7 Name and Arthress of Guirent I	ज्या संटप्टर्व	Agent	Name	Name and A	Gira is it lies fing t	Steres) Arg
LIGGANS, C. E.			Street Address (0	K NOT USE P	O Box Francisco	
ONE PLAZA PL NE			City Stare and Zio Cope			
ST PETERSBURG, FL		33701	·			
Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607 (submits this statement for the purpose of char- Such change was authorized by resolution dufy SIGNATURE	កល្អបង្គ រកម្	egistines office or req	istries ages 1, or t		ate of Fibrida	laws of the State of Figures.
(Registored Agent Accepting		esti onal les required foi	Registered Age	int changes.		
> 10. See	signative	restrictions under ins	inichans on terp	as alse of Inc.	I tom	
! Certily That I Am An Officer of the Corporate I further Certify That I Undojatanc My Signatur						Print (SCT F S
Signature By:	l				5-3	3(-83
Typed Name of Signing Officer C: Edward Liggans		Secre	tary		(813)823-4	